Year

2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2025
2025
2025
2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

2025

Beneficiaries of tax relief under S481A Digital Games Corporation Tax Credit 2024 - 2025

The companies listed below have received relief in relation to the development of digital games under section 481A of the Taxes

Consolidation Act (1997), as amended. This information is released under the authorisation granted by section 481A(29) of the Taxes

Consolidation Act (1997), as amended. This list is published to comply with the requirements of OJEU communication C332/01

Applicant

Gambrinous Limited
Abyte Entertainment Limited
Outlier Games Limited
Abyte Entertainment Limited
Viridian Software Limited
Vela Games Limited
Tribes Studio Gaming Limited
StoryToys Limited
DreamFeel Limited
Vela Games Limited
Tall Team Limited

Outlier Games Limited

Viridian Software Limited

Tribes Studio Gaming Limited

StoryToys Limited

StoryToys Limited

StoryToys Limited

Company
Registration
Number

540172
700663
680829
700663
608735
633265
716421
459470
561924
633265
609398
680829

608735

716421

459470

459470

459470

Digital Game Title

Hellfire Club
Dealer's Life Legend
Mars Attracts
Dealer’s Life Legend
Wishbound
Evercore Heroes Ascension
Tribesters: Keeper of Secrets
Lego Disney Duplo Mickey & Friends
SZeance
Evercore Heroes Ascension
Obby Roads
Mars Attracts

Wishbound

Tribesters: Keeper of Secrets

Sesame Mecha Builder

Thomas and Friends

Lego Duplo Peppa

Amount of
aid granted
as tax
advantage

< €500k
< €500k
< €500k
< €500k
< €500k
< €500k
< €500k
< €500k
< €500k
< €500k
< €500k
< €500k

< €500k

< €500k

< €500k

< €500k

< €500k

Date of Grant

18/06/2024
31/07/2024
27/09/2024
10/10/2024
11/10/2024
17/12/2024
23/12/2024
31/12/2024
22/01/2025
04/04/2025
07/05/2025
17/06/2025

23/09/2025
23/09/2025
23/09/2025
23/09/2025

23/09/2025



