Beneficiaries of tax relief under S481A Digital Games Corporation Tax Credit 2024 - 2025

The companies listed below have received relief in relation to the development of digital games under section 481A of the Taxes Consolidation Act (1997), as amended. This information is released under the authorisation granted by section 481A(29) of the Taxes Consolidation Act (1997), as amended. This list is published to comply with the requirements of OJEU communication C332/01

Year	Applicant	Company Registration Number	Digital Game Title	Amount of aid granted as tax advantage	Date of Grant
2024	Gambrinous Limited	540172	Hellfire Club	< €500k	18/06/2024
2024	Abyte Entertainment Limited	700663	Dealer's Life Legend	< €500k	31/07/2024
2024	Outlier Games Limited	680829	Mars Attracts	< €500k	27/09/2024
2024	Abyte Entertainment Limited	700663	Dealer's Life Legend	< €500k	10/10/2024
2024	Viridian Software Limited	608735	Wishbound	< €500k	11/10/2024
2024	Vela Games Limited	633265	Evercore Heroes Ascension	< €500k	17/12/2024
2024	Tribes Studio Gaming Limited	716421	Tribesters: Keeper of Secrets	< €500k	23/12/2024
2024	StoryToys Limited	459470	Lego Disney Duplo Mickey & Friends	< €500k	31/12/2024
2025	DreamFeel Limited	561924	SZeance	< €500k	22/01/2025
2025	Vela Games Limited	633265	Evercore Heroes Ascension	< €500k	04/04/2025
2025	Tall Team Limited	609398	Obby Roads	< €500k	07/05/2025
2025	Outlier Games Limited	680829	Mars Attracts	< €500k	17/06/2025
2025	Viridian Software Limited	608735	Wishbound	< €500k	23/09/2025
2025	Tribes Studio Gaming Limited	716421	Tribesters: Keeper of Secrets	< €500k	23/09/2025
2025	StoryToys Limited	459470	Sesame Mecha Builder	< €500k	23/09/2025
2025	StoryToys Limited	459470	Thomas and Friends	< €500k	23/09/2025
2025	StoryToys Limited	459470	Lego Duplo Peppa	< €500k	23/09/2025